
September 2019 

Liturgy Schedule 

CHRIST THE KING UNIVERSITY PARISH 

KING’S UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

 

Sunday, September 1 10:00 AM Eucharist (WOTM) 
Sunday, September 8 10:00 AM Eucharist (WOTM) 
 5:00 PM Eucharist (WOTM) 
Monday, September 9 NO MASS  
Tuesday, September 10 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Wednesday, September 11 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Thursday, September 12 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Friday, September 13 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Sunday, September 15 10:00 AM Eucharist (CTK) 
 5:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Monday, September 16 NO MASS  
Tuesday, September 17 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Wednesday, September 18 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Thursday, September 19 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Friday, September 20 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Sunday, September 22 10:00 AM Eucharist (WOTM) 
 5:00 PM Eucharist (WOTM) 
Monday, September 23 NO MASS  
Tuesday, September 24 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Wednesday, September 25 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Thursday, September 26 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Friday, September 27 12:00 PM Eucharist (CTK) 
Sunday, September 29 10:00 AM Eucharist (WOTM) 
 5:00 PM Eucharist (WOTM) 


